Place

1
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Points
904,2
1117,4
1369,4
1466,1
1668,3
1797,4
2058
2234,4
2238,6
2296,8
2416,8
2772,9
2946,3
3369,8
3379,9
3514,5
3940,2
4145,2
4267,9
4628
5814,4
6105
6451,2
7813,2
8870,4
11884
12793
13560
29096
23630

Classement final Régularité

Equipage

BEZIAT Michel / DUBOURG David
LEGENNE Benoit / LEGENNE Vincent
BERTELOOT Christophe / CANCEL Frédéric
CANUYT Lucie / CANUYT Renaud
PELLETIER Romain / SOLEO Romain
GASCOIN Yvon / GASCOIN Stephane
GIRARD Bastien / GIRARD Jean Luc
THOUY Michel / SIGURET Florence

LE SOLLEU Laurent / DESLANDES Francois-Xavier

FOURCAUD Alain / COUDERC Noél
BAZILET José / HANTIER Marie
LANDESQUE Dominique / TEIXEIRA Michael
GARCIA Vincent / ROUSTEING Benoit
SEGAUD Bertrand / MALANDAIN Olivier
SCHEURER Patrick / SCHEURER Catherine
FAURIAUX Franck / LE NORMAND Valérie
CASTERA Michel / BONNET Jean-Claude
CAPDEVILLE Patrice / VORON Philippe
FONCILLAS Pablito / METOIS Ludovic
SAUSSET Benjamin / MERCIER Valentin
BRUGERE Jean Pierre / LIMBERT Thierry
DEROUINEAU Yves / TOUCHARD Nathalie
WALDMANN Lucie / ROUSSEAU Laurent
BOUTRON Olivier / LAMAUD Pascal

BITEAU David / FAURE Cyril

VILLENEUVE Dominique / PREBOST Alain
LAHOUSSERE Christophe / LAHOUSSERE Ingrid

DE MARCO Ludovic / BODIN Violaine
CHAMBARETAUD Alain / PHILADELPHE Alain
GOSSET Jean David / GOSSET Philippe

10éme BORDEAUX SUD-OUEST CLASSIC

Mémorial Alain Grand
23 et 24 juillet 2016

Voiture
Renault 4L
Opel Commodore
Porsche 911 SC
VW Golf 1600 GTI
Ford Capri 1600 S
Porsche 944 T
Alfa Romeo spider
Alpine A 110
Saab 99
Porsche 944
Fiat 128
Ford Escort MK2
Alpine A110 1100
Peugeot 104 ZS
Saab 96 V4

Alfa Roméo GTV 2000

Triumph TR4 IRS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Porsche 928 S4 GT
Renault 4L

Alfa Romeo GTV 2,0

Fiat 124 Coupé Sport

BMW 323i
BMW 1600

Triumph Dolomite Sprint

Alpine A 110 1300
Citroén Visa GTI
Mini

Alfa Romeo GTV 2,0
Honda Prélude

Année
1966
1974
1982
1981
1983
1986
1998
1976
1982
1987
1976
1979
1969
1983
1973
1971
1966
1986
1991
1989
1979
1974
1984
1968
1977
1974
1985
1977
1979
1989



Place

Place

—_
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Points

Points
589,3
626,4
728
896
1132,4
1180
1256,7
1428,3
1591,2
1651,7
1780
1888
2200,8
3084,9
3118,8
3183,2
3500,2
3512,6
3704
4013,9
4305,9
5800,7
6564,8
6713,7
6760,8
7396,8
7186,2
7748
8227,6
8503,2

N°¢

Ne¢

41
40
39
60
38
51
37
46
57
42
43
55
61
44
45
56
36
49
19
53
59
62
50
48
47
31

63
58

10éme BORDEAUX SUD-OUEST CLASSIC

Mémorial Alain Grand
23 et 24 juillet 2016

Classement final Régularité

Equipage Voiture
10éme BORDEAUX SUD-OUEST CLASSIC
Mémorial Alain Grand
23 et 24 juillet 2016
Classement final GT
Equipage Voiture

ROQUET Joél / GACON Patrice

AMEDEE Thierry / AMEDEE Jeanne

LAVIGNE Daniel / LAVIGNE Nadine

SAUSSET Laurent / SAUSSET Matthieu

PIQUER Eve / PIQUER Gautier

VERGNAUD STOLTZ Arthur / BLONSARD Camille
BRENACHOT Olivier / LEY Eric

MOIMEAU Laurent / MOIMEAU Jean-Baptiste
LAROCHE Daniel / LASSUS Maryse

OLIVER Annick / OLIVER Jean-Yves

GAUGAIN Jerry / GAUGAIN Baptiste
DESURMONT Antoine / DURAND NOUYOQOU Pascal
VILLEMONTEIX Olivier / VILLEMONTEIX Marianne
BERBILLE Christophe / BERBILLE Baptiste
MAURY Olivier / MARTINS Elmano

LE ROUX Pierre / LE ROUX Anne

VAREILLE Christian / NADAU Marc

LEGRAND Gabriel / LEGRAND Florence

CANUYT Thibaud / CANUYT Mathilde
DROUILLARD Sébastien / JOUBERT Mathilde
CARUEL Brice / DUMAS Pierre

BIGATA Eric / SOUBES Cécile

HYLLAIRE Christophe / FERRAND Mickél
GARNIER Louis Daniel / GARNIER Francine
MIRAMBEAU Daniel / SAUGERE Laurence

DEES Bernard / DEES Nadine

EBRARD Alain / EBRARD Rita

GODEFROY Arnaud / CESBRON David

ICARD Jean-Christophe / COUTREAU Olivier
EBRARD Yoann/RAGONNEAU Anais

VW Golf 1800 GTI

Fiat Sport Spider 124
VW Golf GTI 1

Alpine A310

BMW 316

BMW 2,8

Opel 1900 GT + AX
Alfa Roméo Giulia 1,3 ti
Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint
Porsche 944

Opel Manta

Triumph TR8

Porsche 911 3,2
Toyota Celica WRC
Porsche 964RS
Peugeot 309

Super 7 Caterham

Alfa Romeo Spider S4
Alfasud

VW Golf Match
Peugeot 205 GTD

Ford Capri 2600 GT
Ferrari 308 GTB

Alfa Romeo Giulia 1,3 ti
BMW 3,0 CSI

Alfa Romeo 1750

MG A

Triumph TR4 IRS

Triumph TR4 IRS
Fiat 500

Année

Année
1983
1972
1980
1980
1976
2000
1971
1969
1968
1983
1989
1980
1984
1991
1992
1992
1986
1991
1980
1989
1993
1971
1988
1969
1972
1969
1959
1965

1967
1972



